@ TAFTCOLLEGE

CRN

Course

Days

Office Hours for Eric Hershkowitz
Fall 2017

Dates

Hours

08/28/2017

Location

OFFICE HOURS:

(Available to all students during any of the below listed times.)

COURSES:
50010
50073
50073
50073
50149
50149
50173
50173
50173
50173

DNTL 1510-20
DNTL 1514-20
DNTL 1514-20
DNTL 1514-20
DNTL 2132-20
DNTL 2132-20
DNTL 2134-20
DNTL 2134-20
DNTL 2134-20
DNTL 2134-20

Tue
Tue
Wed

Thu
Mon
Mon
Thu
Thu
Thu
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu

08/21/2017-12/15/2017
08/21/2017-12/15/2017
08/21/2017-12/15/2017
08/21/2017-12/15/2017

08/21/2017-12/15/2017
08/21/2017-12/15/2017
08/21/2017-12/15/2017
08/21/2017-12/15/2017
08/21/2017-12/15/2017
08/21/2017-12/15/2017
08/21/2017-12/15/2017
08/21/2017-12/15/2017
08/21/2017-12/15/2017
08/21/2017-12/15/2017

08:00AM-11:00AM
11:00AM-12:00PM
12:00PM-01:00PM

08:10AM-12:00PM
08:10AM-11:00AM
01:10PM-05:00PM
01:10PM-05:00PM
01:10PM-03:00PM
03:01PM-03:45PM
08:10AM-12:00PM
01:10PM-05:00PM
08:10AM-12:00PM
11:10AM-12:00PM

G-2F
G-2F
G-2F

DH
DH
DH
DH
G-10
G-10
DH
DH
DH
G-10

Instructional Support Services
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