

## Office Hours for Eric Hershkowitz Fall 2017

08/28/2017

CRN	Course	Days	Dates	Hours	Location
OFFICE HO (Available		ring any of the below listed times.)			
		Tue	08/21/2017-12/15/2017	08:00AM-11:00AM	G-2F
		Tue	08/21/2017-12/15/2017	11:00AM-12:00PM	G-21 G-2F
		Wed	08/21/2017-12/15/2017	12:00PM-01:00PM	G-2F
			08/21/2017-12/15/2017	-	
COURSES:					
50010	DNTL 1510-20	Thu	08/21/2017-12/15/2017	08:10AM-12:00PM	DH
50073	DNTL 1514-20	Mon	08/21/2017-12/15/2017	08:10AM-11:00AM	DH
50073	DNTL 1514-20	Mon	08/21/2017-12/15/2017	01:10PM-05:00PM	DH
50073	DNTL 1514-20	Thu	08/21/2017-12/15/2017	01:10PM-05:00PM	DH
50149	DNTL 2132-20	Thu	08/21/2017-12/15/2017	01:10PM-03:00PM	G-10
50149	DNTL 2132-20	Thu	08/21/2017-12/15/2017	03:01PM-03:45PM	G-10
50173	DNTL 2134-20	Mon	08/21/2017-12/15/2017	08:10AM-12:00PM	DH
50173	DNTL 2134-20	Tue	08/21/2017-12/15/2017	01:10PM-05:00PM	DH
50173	DNTL 2134-20	Wed	08/21/2017-12/15/2017	08:10AM-12:00PM	DH
50173	DNTL 2134-20	Thu	08/21/2017-12/15/2017	11:10AM-12:00PM	G-10